
SOL Testing Schedule 2018-2019 

Test Name Enrollment/Students Testing Date 

Writing 8 Multiple All 8th grade students enrolled in English 8. Tuesday, March 19, 2019 
Choice 

Writing 8 Short All 8th grade students enrolled in English 8. Wednesday, March 20, 2019 
Paper 

Writing 8 Make-ups All 8th grade students enrolled in English 8 who were absent during Thursday, March 21, 2019 
the test administration of the multiple choice section.   

Writing 8 Make-ups All 8th grade students enrolled in English 8 who were absent during Friday, March 22, 2019 
the test administration of the short paper section. 

Reading 6 All 6th grade students enrolled in Reading 6. Monday, May 20, 2019 

Reading 7 All 7th grade students enrolled in Reading 7. Tuesday, May 21, 2019 

Geometry and Math All 8th grade students enrolled in Geometry and Math 8.  Wednesday, May 22, 2019 
8 

Algebra I All 7th or 8th grade students enrolled in Algebra I.  Thursday, May 23, 2019 

Reading 8 All 8th grade students enrolled in English 8. Friday, May 24, 2019 

Make-ups Anyone student who missed their SOL test(s)  from Monday 5/20- Tuesday, May 28, 2019 
Friday 5/24.   

Earth Science All 8th grade students enrolled in Earth Science. Wednesday, May 29, 2019 

Math 6 All 6th grade students enrolled in Advanced Math 6. Thursday, May 30, 2019 

Math 8 All 6th grade students enrolled in Pre-Algebra 6. Thursday, May 30, 2019 

Math 7 All 7th grade students enrolled in Math 7.  Friday, May 31, 2019 

Math 8 All 7th grade students enrolled in Advanced Math 7. Friday, May 31, 2019 

Science 8 All 8th grade students enrolled in Science 8 or 7th grade students Monday, June 3, 2019 
enrolled in Advanced Science 7.   

Civics 8 All 8th grade students enrolled in Civics 8. Tuesday, June 4, 2019 

Expedited/Make-ups Based on student results, there will be remediation sessions with Wednesday, June 5, 2019 
another opportunity to test or if a student was absent they will have 
an opportunity to take their missed SOL test.     

Expedited/Make-ups Based on student results, there will be remediation sessions with Thursday, June 6, 2019 
another opportunity to test or if a student was absent they will have 
an opportunity to take their missed SOL test.   

Expedited/Make-ups Based on student results, there will be remediation sessions with Friday, June 7, 2019 
another opportunity to test or if a student was absent they will have 
an opportunity to take their missed SOL test.   

Expedited/Make-ups Based on student results, there will be remediation sessions with Monday, June 10, 2019 
another opportunity to test or if a student was absent they will have 
an opportunity to take their missed SOL test.   

Expedited/Make-ups Based on student results, there will be remediation sessions with Tuesday, June 11, 2019 
another opportunity to test or if a student was absent they will have 
an opportunity to take their missed SOL test.   

Expedited/Make-ups Based on student results, there will be remediation sessions with Wednesday, June 12, 2019 
another opportunity to test or if a student was absent they will have 
an opportunity to take their missed SOL test.   

Expedited/Make-ups Based on student results, there will be remediation sessions with Thursday, June 13, 2019 
another opportunity to test or if a student was absent they will have 
an opportunity to take their missed SOL test.   




